The Trerice 575SS offers portable inspecting and testing of pressure
systems and vessels prior to start up or to trouble shoot existing
applications. This gauge has a mirrored dial face, adjustable pointer
and NIST traceable certification allowing for the best in-field testing.
575SS shown
575SS
Field Test Gauge
Model 575SS

For correct use and application of all pressure gauges refer to:
Pressure Gauge Standard ASME B40.100.
HOW TO ORDER Sample Order Number:  575SS 45 02 L A 140
IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA
L
 G
A
U
G
E
S
10
Distributed By:  M&M Control Service, Inc. www.mmcontrol.com/Trerice.php 800-876-0036     847-356-0566
IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA
L
 G
A
U
G
E
S
Standard Ranges
 psi Ranges (A)
 Range  Specific Range Figure Minor
 Code (psi) Intervals Divisions
 010   30” Hg to 0 psi 5 0.2
 020   30” Hg to 15 psi 5/5 0.5/0.2
 030   30” Hg to 30 psi 10/5 1/0.5
 040   30” Hg to 60 psi 10/10 1/1
 050   30” Hg to 100 psi 30/10 2/1
 060   30” Hg to 150 psi 30/20 5/2
 070   30” Hg to 300 psi 30/50 5/2
 080   0 to15 psi 3 0.1
 090   0 to 30 psi 5 0.2
 100   0 to 60 psi 10 0.5
 110   0 to 100 psi 10 1
 120   0 to 160 psi 20 1
 130   0 to 200 psi 20 2
 140   0 to 300 psi 50 2
 150   0 to 400 psi 50 5
 160   0 to 600 psi 50 5
 180   0 to 1000 psi 100 10
 190   0 to 1500 psi 300 10
 200   0 to 2000 psi 200 20
 210   0 to 3000 psi 500 20
 220   0 to 5000 psi 500 50
11
575SS